MAYLOON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.,
sinloon®
Sensor (NTC Thermistor)
NS Series
NS Series
NSB
Part No.
NSA / NSB

SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER CODE
Ref No.EW20070815Rev1109 Sensor ( NTC Thermistor ) - NS Series
(熱敏傳感器)
Page P2-1
MAYLOON ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.,
sinloon®
Sensor (NTC Thermistor)
NS Series
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
Housing
Type Material Dimensions (Unit : mm)
NS Epoxy Resin
NSA
Tin Plated
copper
NSB Aluminum
NSC Brass
Wire
Type
Specifications
Dimensions
B
26AWG Single Teflon Wire
C
30AWG Single Teflon Wire
D
24AWG Parallel PVC Wire
V
22AWG Single Teflon Wire
X
24AWG Parallel PVC Wire
(Tin Plated)
Housing
Type Material Dimensions (Unit : mm)
NSD Aluminum
NSF Aluminum
NSG Nickel-plate
Ref No.EW20070815Rev1109 Sensor ( NTC Thermistor ) - NS Series
(熱敏傳感器)